352

BATHROOM
COLLECTION

'This stylish range of products have been specifically designed for use
in the bathroom environment, although they can of course be used
elsewhere within the home. Offering a choice of both classic and
contemporary styles, these fittings will add style and elegance to any
bathroom setting. All of these products are IP44 rated, which is the
water ingress rating required in many countries for bathroom lighting,
making them suitable for Zones 1 and 2. Bulbs are supplied with all
fittings listed with G9 lamps. Not supplied with pull chord.
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HINKLEY LANZA & AVON

L1 GHTI NG
“ IP44 Lanza makes a chic statement with its strong, rectangular metal work. This contemporary
style features geometric detailing with a sophisticated, modern appeal. Avon’s updated
traditional style features a clean, minimalist design with cast detailing. Finished in Chrome.
LANZA
HK/LANZA3 BATH
LANZA

HK/LANZAT BATH

AVON
HK/AVON/F BATH
AVON AVON
HK/AVON3 BATH HK/AVON1 BATH

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage
HK/LANZA1T BATH 11t Wall Light 305mm 184mm 127mm Polished Chrome 1 x 40W G9
HK/LANZA3 BATH 3It Above Mirror Light 171mm 635mm 127mm Polished Chrome = 3 x 40W G9
HK/AVON1 BATH Tt Wall Light 191mm 184mm 159mm Polished Chrome = 1 x 40W G9
HK/AVON3 BATH 3t Above Mirror Light 203mm 584mm 159mm Polished Chrome = 3 x 40W G9
HK/AVON/F BATH Flush Mount 197mm 38Tmm - Polished Chrome = 2 x 60W E27

www.elsteadlighting.com



BATHROOM FLUSH MOUNTS “1Pa4

ASHLEY AVON
HK/ASHLEY/F BATH HK/AVON/F BATH
HADLEY
HK/HADLEY/F BATH
PAYNE
FE/PAYNE/F BATH
MALIBU PERRY
FE/MALIBU/F BATH FE/PERRY/F BATH
Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage
HK/AVON/F BATH Flush Mount 197mm 381Tmm Polished Chrome 2 x 60W E27
HK/HADLEY/F BATH Flush Mount 121mm 305mm - Polished Chrome 2 x 60W E27
HK/ASHLEY/F BATH Flush Mount 178mm 400mm - Polished Chrome 3 x 60W E27
FE/MALIBU/F BATH Flush Mount 156mm 335mm Polished Nickel 2 x 60W E27
FE/PAYNE/F BATH Flush Mount 143mm 318mm Polished Nickel 2 x 60W E27
FE/PERRY/F BATH Flush Mount T11mm 330mm - Polished Chrome 2 x 60W E27

www.elsteadlighting.com



‘1Pa4

BROMPTON
BATH/BROMPTON/F
WHITBY
BATH/WHITBY/F
WOODWARD
FE/'WOODWARD/F/L

Code Description
BATH/BROMPTON/F Flush Mount
BATH/RYDE/F Flush Mount
BATH/WHITBY/F Flush Mount
QZ/NEWBURY/F Flush Mount

FE/WOODWARD/F/L Large Flush Mount
FE/WOODWARD/F/M  Medium Flush Mount

*Bulbs are included. LED colour temperature: 3000K.

Height
100mm
95mm

120mm
203mm
171mm
137mm

Width

356mm
380mm
392mm
387mm
419mm
337mm

RYDE
BATH/RYDE/F

NEWBURY
QZ/NEWBURY/F

WOODWARD

FE/WOODWARD/F/M

Projection Finish

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Brass
Polished Nickel
Polished Nickel

www.elsteadlighting.com

Max. Wattage

7W LED GX53 570LM*
7W LED GX53 570LM*
7W LED GX53 570LM*
3 x40W E14

3 x 60W E27

2 x 60W E27



BROOKE & CONSTANCE HINKLEY

L1 GHTI NG

Brooke’s updated traditional look features a minimalist forged scroll design in “|P44
Polished Chrome that elegantly complements its etched opal glass. Constance puts

a spin on tradition with bell shaped shades and unique sweeping arms imparting

a distinctive style that seamlessly combines current and classic design elements.

BROOKE
HK/BROOKE3 BATH

BROOKE
HK/BROOKE1 BATH
CONSTANCE
HK/CONSTANT BATH

CONSTANCE
HK/CONSTAN3 BATH

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage
HK/BROOKE1 BATH 11t Wall Light 292mm 133mm 140mm Polished Chrome 1 x 40W G9
HK/BROOKE3 BATH 3t Above Mirror Light 273mm 610mm 152mm Polished Chrome 3 x 40W G9
HK/CONSTANT BATH 11t Wall Light 191mm 127mm 178mm Polished Chrome 1 x 40W G9
HK/CONSTAN3S BATH 3It Above Mirror Light 184mm 584mm 178mm Polished Chrome 3 x 40W G9

www.elsteadlighting.com



FEISS

EST. 1955

WADSWORTH & MALIBU

%1P44

MALIBU
FE/MALIBUT BATH

Wadsworth detail

Code

FE/MALIBUT BATH
FE/MALIBU/F BATH
FE/WADSWTH1 BATH
FE/WADSWTH3 BATH

The Wadsworth wall lights are influenced by the Art Deco era. Their three-tiered
step design, on the prominent fitters and opal-etched glass reflect the inspiration of a
mosaic pattern. The Malibu wall and flush are suitable for interiors classic to modern.
They feature crisp opal-etched glass drum shades supported by a stepped frame. The

frame’s shiny Polished Chrome finish accentuates the stepped details.

MALIBU
FE/MALIBU/F BATH

WADSWORTH
FE/WADSWTH3 BATH

WADSWORTH
FE/WADSWTH1 BATH

Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage
It Wall Light 216mm 129mm 160mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
Flush Mount 156mm 335mm - Polished Chrome 2 x40W G9
Tt Wall Light 178mm 127mm 156mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
3t Above Mirror Light  178mm 540mm 156mm Polished Chrome 3 x40W G9

www.elsteadlighting.com



HUGUENOT LAKE & PERRY FEISS

EST. 1955

¢
¢|P44
HUGUENOT LAKE HUGUENOT LAKE
FE/HUGOLAKET BATH FE/HUGOLAKE2 BATH
HUGUENOT LAKE
FE/HUGOLAKE3 BATH
PERRY PERRY
FE/PERRY1 BATH FE/PERRY/F BATH
Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage
FE/HUGOLAKET BATH 1t Wall Light 248mm 133mm 152mm Polished Chrome 1x40W G9
FE/HUGOLAKE2 BATH  2It Above Mirror Light = 248mm 330mm 152mm Polished Chrome 2 x40W G9
FE/HUGOLAKE3 BATH  3It Above Mirror Light =~ 248mm 533mm 152mm Polished Chrome 3 x40W G9
FE/PERRY1 BATH Tl Wall Light 222mm 117mm 178mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
FE/PERRY/F BATH Flush Mount T11mm 330mm - Polished Chrome 2 x 60W E27

www.elsteadlighting.com



FEISS

EST. 1955

CONCORD

‘s1P44

FE/CONCORD1 BATH

Code

FE/CONCORD1 BATH
FE/CONCORD?2 BATH
FE/CONCORD3 BATH
FE/CONCORD4 BATH

Description
11t Wall Light
2t Above Mirror Light
3t Above Mirror Light
4t Above Mirror Light

Height
257mm
257mm
257mm
257mm

The Concord bath lighting collection of wall sconces and above mirror bars
has its roots in the Colonial era. The classic styling features a goose-neck
arm, leading to four-sided, opal-etched glass shades with bevelled corners

FE/CONCORD3 BATH

FE/CONCORD4 BATH

Width

117mm
356mm
533mm
762mm

FE/CONCORD2 BATH

Projection Finish

152mm Polished Chrome
152mm Polished Chrome
152mm Polished Chrome
152mm Polished Chrome

www.elsteadlighting.com

and a cleanly chamfered back plate with a cut corner detail.

Max. Wattage
1 x40W G9
2 x40W G9
3 x40W G9
4 x 40W G9



FEISS

EST. 1955

‘1P44
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FEISS

EST. 1955

PAYNE & PAYNE ORNATE

%1P44

FE/PAYNE1 BATH

Code

FE/PAYNE1 BATH
FE/PAYNE2 BATH
FE/PAYNE/F BATH
FE/PAYN-OR1 BATH
FE/PAYN-OR2 BATH

Description
Tt Wall Light
21t Wall Light
Flush Mount
Tt Wall Light
2It Wall Light

Height
362mm
489mm
143mm
362mm
559mm

Steeped in the revived English Tudor design trend, the Payne Collection
still has an elegantly simple and modern profile. The clean, white, opal
etched glass complements the simple spun metal rings, as well as setting

off the more detailed metal rings of the ornate fittings.

FE/PAYNE2 BATH

FE/PAYNE/F BATH

FE/PAYN-OR1 BATH

FE/PAYN-OR2 BATH

Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage
114mm 117mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
114mm 124mm Polished Chrome 2 x40W G9
318mm - Polished Chrome 2 x 60W E27
114mm 114mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
114mm 124mm Polished Chrome 2 x 40W G9

www.elsteadlighting.com



MODERN BATHROOM coLLECTION

) Elstead

LIGHTING

AYLESBURY
BATH/AY1

Code
BATH/AY1
BATH/GW1
BATH/SB1
BATH/WST1
BATH/CM1

Description
Tt Wall Light
TIt Wall Light
It Wall Light
It Wall Light
it Wall Light

WORCESTER
BATH/WS1

Height
245mm
147mm
230mm
365mm
365mm

www.elsteadlighting.com

GREENWICH
BATH/GW1

Width

135mm
100mm
110mm
120mm
120mm

CAMBRIDGE
BATH/CM1

Projection
160mm
120mm
135mm
110mm
110mm

Finish

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

‘1P44

SHIREBROOK
BATH/SB1

Max. Wattage
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9



) Els

BINSTEAD & WALLINGFORD

‘s1P44

Code
BATH/BN1
BATH/BN2
BATH/BN3
BATH/WL1
BATH/WL2
BATH/WL3

BINSTEAD
BATH/BN2

BINSTEAD
BATH/BN3

Description
It Wall Light
21t Wall Light
3t Ceiling Light
it Wall Light
21t Wall Light
3lt Ceiling Light

Adjustable
telescopic rod

Height
165mm
165mm
390-530mm
180mm
195mm
380-520mm

Width

110mm
365mm
405mm
115mm
370mm
410mm

BINSTEAD WALLINGFORD
BATH/BN1 BATH/WL1
WALLINGFORD
BATH/WL2
Adjustable

telescopic rod

WALLINGFORD
BATH/WL3
Projection Finish Max. Wattage
135mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
140mm Polished Chrome 2 x 40W G9
- Polished Chrome 3 x40W G9
140mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
155mm Polished Chrome 2 x 40W G9
- Polished Chrome 3 x40W G9

www.elsteadlighting.com



CHEADLE & TRANQUIL BAY

) Elstead

LIGHTING

CHEADLE
BATH/CD1

QUOIZEL

TRANQUIL BAY
QZ/TRANQUILBAY1

Code

BATH/CD1
BATH/CD3
QZ/TRANQUILBAY1
QZ/TRANQUILBAY3

Description Height
it Wall Light 285mm
3t Ceiling Light 410mm
it Wall Light 165mm

3t Above Mirror Light 165mm

www.elsteadlighting.com

Width

170mm
450mm
229mm
660mm

TRANQUIL BAY
QZ/TRANQUILBAY3

Projection
210mm
178mm
178mm

CHEADLE
BATH/CD3

Finish

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

‘1P44

Max. Wattage
1 x40W G9
3 x40W G9
1x40W G9
3x40W G9



JElstead SOLID BRASS BATHROOM

% IP44 All of the products shown using the B symbol signify they are manufactured in solid
brass material. These classically designed products are manufactured to the highest
standards and will give many years of service due to the quality of the materials used.
Featuring a variety of styles and glass designs, these fittings are available in a mix of
Polished Chrome, Polished Nickel, Polished Brass and Burnished Brass finishes (see

table for finish details). All of the fittings are supplied to IP44 specification, and where

Handmade in G9 lamps are used, the fittings come supplied with lamps.

Solid Brass
BURNISHED BRASS POLISHED BRASS
Francoise - page 372 Austenl PB - page 370

POLISHED CHROME POLISHED NICKEL

Austen PC - page 366 Austen PN
Polished Chrome is the traditional finish for a The Polished Nickel finish has softer tones, but will
bathroom. It has a more blue tone to the finish, tarnish in a moist environment and will require
but will not tarnish and doesn’t require polishing polishing from time to time.

as frequently as the Polished Nickel finish.

www.elsteadlighting.com



SOLID BRASS BATHROOM (continued) ‘EIStead

LIGHTING
¢
¢|P44
All products shown
are also available in
Polished Nickel
AUSTEN AUSTEN
BATH/AUSTEN1T PC BATH/AUSTEN2 PC
Handmade in
Solid Brass
AUSTEN AUSTEN
BATH/AUSTEN3 PC BATH/AUSTEN4 PC
Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage
BATH/AUSTEN1 PC TIt Wall Light 220mm 140mm 165mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
BATH/AUSTEN2 PC 11t Wall Light 300mm 140mm 155mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
BATH/AUSTEN3 PC It Wall Light 280mm 125mm 160mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9
BATH/AUSTEN4 PC It Wall Light 140mm 130mm 160mm Polished Chrome 1 x40W G9

www.elsteadlighting.com



) Elstead

LIGHTING

%1P44

BLAKE
BATH/BLAKE1T PC

CARROLL
BATH/CARROLL1 PC

Code

BATH/BLAKET PC
BATH/BLAKE2 PC
BATH/BLAKE3 PC
BATH/BLAKE4 PC
BATH/CARROLL1 PC
BATH/CARROLL2 PC
BATH/CARROLL3 PC
BATH/CARROLL4 PC

Description
THt Wall Light
it Wall Light
it Wall Light
it Wall Light
11t Wall Light
Tt Wall Light
TH Wall Light
TH Wall Light

BLAKE
BATH/BLAKE2 PC

CARROLL
BATH/CARROLL2 PC

Height
270mm
340mm
330mm
290mm
265mm
345mm
330mm
290mm

Width

140mm
120mm
125mm
130mm
140mm
120mm
125mm
130mm

BLAKE
BATH/BLAKE3 PC

CARROLL
BATH/CARROLL3 PC

Projection
220mm
215mm
210mm
210mm
225mm
220mm
215mm
215mm

Handmade in
Solid Brass

BLAKE
BATH/BLAKE4 PC

CARROLL

BATH/CARROLL4 PC

Finish

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

www.elsteadlighting.com

Max. Wattage
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1 x40W G9
1 x40W G9
1 x40W G9
1 x40W G9



SOLID BRASS BATHROOM (continued)

Code

BATH/DRYDEN1 PC
BATH/DRYDEN?2 PC
BATH/DRYDENS3 PC
BATH/DRYDEN4 PC

Description
1t Wall Light
TIt Wall Light
11t Wall Light
it Wall Light

Height
330mm
410mm
390mm
350mm

www.elsteadlighting.com

Width

140mm
120mm
125mm
130mm

DRYDEN
BATH/DRYDEN3 PC

DRYDEN

BATH/DRYDEN2 PC

Projection
140mm
120mm
140mm
135mm

Finish

Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome
Polished Chrome

) Elstead

LIGHTING

%1P44

Handmade in
Solid Brass

DRYDEN
BATH/DRYDEN1 PC

DRYDEN
BATH/DRYDEN4 PC

Max. Wattage
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9



tead

LIGHTING

) Els

%1P44

ELIOT
BATH/ELIOT1 PC

DRYDEN
BATH/DRYDENS PC

DRYDEN
BATH/DRYDENS PB

ELIOT

BATH/ELIOT1 PB

ELIOT
BATH/ELIOT2 PB

Handmade in

All products shown
are also available in

Polished Nickel

Solid Brass
ELIOT
BATH/ELIOT2 PC

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish
BATH/ELIOT1 PC TH Wall Light 280mm 100mm 130mm Polished Chrome
BATH/ELIOT1 PB Tt Wall Light 280mm 100mm 130mm Polished Brass
BATH/ELIOT2 PC 2t Wall Light 95mm 470mm 130mm Polished Chrome
BATH/ELIOT2 PB 21t Wall Light 95mm 470mm 130mm Polished Brass
BATH/DRYDENS PC it Wall Light 400mm 100mm 110mm Polished Chrome
BATH/DRYDENS PB THt Wall Light 400mm 100mm 110mm Polished Brass

www.elsteadlighting.com

Max. Wattage

1 x40W G9 (included)
1 x40W G9 (included)
2 x 40W G9 (included)
2 x 40W G9 (included)
1 x40W G9 (included)
1 x40W G9 (included)



SOLID BRASS BATHROOM

POLISHED BRASS () ElStead

AUSTEN
BATH/AUSTEN1 PB

BLAKE
BATH/BLAKET PB

Code
BATH/AUSTEN1 PB
BATH/AUSTEN?2 PB
BATH/AUSTEN3 PB
BATH/AUSTEN4 PB
BATH/BLAKET PB
BATH/BLAKE2 PB
BATH/BLAKE3 PB
BATH/BLAKE4 PB

Description
Tt Wall Light
TIt Wall Light
It Wall Light
It Wall Light
it Wall Light
1It Wall Light
Tt Wall Light
Tt Wall Light

AUSTEN
BATH/AUSTEN2 PB

BLAKE
BATH/BLAKE2 PB

Height

220 mm
300 mm
280 mm
140 mm
270 mm
340 mm
330 mm
290 mm

www.elsteadlighting.com

Width

140mm
140mm
125mm
130mm
140mm
120mm
125mm
130mm

‘1P44

AUSTEN
BATH/AUSTEN4 PB

AUSTEN
BATH/AUSTENS3 PB

Handmade in
Solid Brass

BLAKE
BATH/BLAKE4 PB

BLAKE
BATH/BLAKE3 PB

Projection Finish Max. Wattage
165mm Polished Brass 1 x40W G9
155mm Polished Brass 1 x40W G9
160mm Polished Brass 1 x40W G9
160mm Polished Brass 1 x40W G9
220mm Polished Brass 1 x40W G9
215mm Polished Brass 1 x40W G9
210mm Polished Brass 1 x40W G9
210mm Polished Brass 1 x40W G9



) Elstead

LIGHTING

%1P44

CARROLL
BATH/CARROLL1 PB

CARROLL
BATH/CARROLL?2 PB

Handmade in
Solid Brass

DRYDEN
BATH/DRYDEN1 PB
DRYDEN
BATH/DRYDEN2 PB

Code Description Height
BATH/CARROLL1 PB Tt Wall Light 265mm
BATH/CARROLL?2 PB 11t Wall Light 345mm
BATH/CARROLL3 PB It Wall Light 330mm
BATH/CARROLL4 PB it Wall Light 290mm
BATH/DRYDEN1 PB 11t Wall Light 330mm
BATH/DRYDEN?2 PB 11t Wall Light 410mm
BATH/DRYDEN3 PB Tt Wall Light 390mm
BATH/DRYDEN4 PB Tt Wall Light 350mm

Width

140mm
120mm
125mm
130mm
140mm
120mm
125mm
130mm

CARROLL
BATH/CARROLL3 PB

DRYDEN

BATH/DRYDENS3 PB

Projection Finish

225mm Polished Brass
220mm Polished Brass
215mm Polished Brass
215mm Polished Brass
140mm Polished Brass
120mm Polished Brass
140mm Polished Brass
135mm Polished Brass
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CARROLL
BATH/CARROLL4 PB

DRYDEN
BATH/DRYDEN4 PB

Max. Wattage
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
1 x 40W G9
1 x40W G9
1 x40W G9
1 x40W G9



ISABELLA & FRANCOISE HINKLEY

L1 GHTI NG

Isabella’s elegant details create a classical flair with flourishing decorative cast “ IP44
detailing and scalloped marbled etched amber glass. Francoise offers stylish elegance
with decorative cast detailing and frosted ribbed glass, which add to its classical
appeal. Both models are handmade in solid brass and finished in Burnished Brass.

Handmade in
Solid Brass

ISABELLA FRANCOISE
HK/ISABELA1T BATH HK/FRANCOI1 BATH

ISABELLA
HK/ISABELA3 BATH

FRANCOISE
HK/FRANCOI3 BATH

Code Description Height Width Projection Finish Max. Wattage
HK/ISABELAT BATH it Wall Light 24Tmm 140mm 191Tmm Burnished Brass 1 x40W G9
HK/ISABELA3 BATH 3t Above Mirror Light = 235mm 540mm 191mm Burnished Brass 3 x40W G9
HK/FRANCOI1 BATH Tt Wall Light 273mm 152mm 178mm Burnished Brass 1 x40W G9
HK/FRANCOI3 BATH 3t Above Mirror Light  241mm 64Tmm 191Tmm Burnished Brass 3 x40W G9

www.elsteadlighting.com
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LIGHTING

BRIGCHTWELL ip44

Code
BATH/BR1T CHROME
BATH/BR2 CHROME

BRIGHTWELL
BATH/BR1T CHROME

Description
it Wall Light
21t Wall Light

Height
335mm
335mm

BRIGHTWELL
BATH/BR2 CHROME

Width Projection Finish

100mm 190mm Polished Chrome

260mm 160mm Polished Chrome

www.elsteadlighting.com

Max. Wattage
1x40W G9
2 x 40W G9



TRADITIONAL BATHROOM coLLECTION

) Elstead

LIGHTING

These already successful and popular designs have been modified to enable a classical
yet stylish solution to complement any bathroom design. All fittings shown are
IP44 rated, making them suited to zones 1 & 2 in a bathroom. All fittings come
supplied complete with glasses as shown and all include G9 lamps.

OLIVIA BAMBOO
BATH/OV1 IV/GLD BATH/BB1 BRZ
MINSTER MINSTER
BATH/MN2 BLK BATH/MN1 BLK
Code Description Height Width Projection Finish
BATH/OV1 IV/GLD it Wall Light 280mm 105mm 185mm Ivory/Gold
BATH/MN1 BLK it Wall Light 220mm 85mm 175mm Black
BATH/MN2 BLK 2It Wall Light 220mm 260mm 145mm Black
BATH/BB1 BRZ it Wall Light 340mm 100mm 185mm Bronze Patina

www.elsteadlighting.com
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Max. Wattage
1x40W G9
1x40W G9
2 x 40W G9
1 x40W G9
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